
LINIE 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70

Hinweis

15.6 45.6 15.7 45.7 15.8 45.8 15.9 45.9 15.10 45.10 15.11 45.11 15.12 45.12 15.13 45.13 15.14 45.14 15.15 15.18 45.18 15.19 45.19

16.6 46.6 16.7 46.7 16.8 46.8 16.9 46.9 16.10 46.10 16.11 46.11 16.12 46.12 16.13 46.13 16.14 46.14 16.15 16.18 46.18 16.19 46.19

17.6 47.6 17.7 47.7 17.8 47.8 17.9 47.9 17.10 47.10 17.11 47.11 17.12 47.12 17.13 47.13 17.14 47.14 17.15 17.18 47.18 17.19 47.19

18.6 49.6 19.7 49.7 19.8 49.8 19.9 49.9 19.10 49.10 19.11 49.11 19.12 49.12 19.13 49.13 19.14 49.14 19.15 19.18 49.18 19.19 49.19

19.6 50.6 20.7 50.7 20.8 50.8 20.9 50.9 20.10 50.10 20.11 50.11 20.12 50.12 20.13 50.13 20.14 50.14 20.15 20.18 50.18 20.19 50.19

20.6 51.6 21.7 51.7 21.8 51.8 21.9 51.9 21.10 51.10 21.11 51.11 21.12 51.12 21.13 51.13 21.14 51.14 21.15

a
lle

 3
0

 M
in

.

21.18 51.18 21.19 51.19

21.6 52.6 22.7 52.7 22.8 52.8 22.9 52.9 22.10 52.10 22.11 52.11 22.12 52.12 22.13 52.13 22.14 52.14 22.15 22.18 52.18 22.19 52.19

22.6 53.6 23.7 53.7 23.8 53.8 23.9 53.9 23.10 53.10 23.11 53.11 23.12 53.12 23.13 53.13 23.14 53.14 23.15 23.18 53.18 23.19 53.19

23.6 54.6 24.7 54.7 24.8 54.8 24.9 54.9 24.10 54.10 24.11 54.11 24.12 54.12 24.13 54.13 24.14 54.14 24.15 24.18 54.18 24.19 54.19

54.5 24.6 56.6 26.7 56.7 26.8 56.8 26.9 56.9 26.10 56.10 26.11 56.11 26.12 56.12 26.13 56.13 26.14 56.14 26.15 26.18 56.18 26.19 56.19

56.5 26.6 58.6 28.7 58.7 28.8 58.8 28.9 58.9 28.10 58.10 28.11 58.11 28.12 58.12 28.13 58.13 28.14 58.14 28.15 28.18 58.18 28.19 58.19

Heiligengeistplatz 15 ab

Benediktinerplatz

Karfreitstraße

Hasnerstraße

Elisabethinenkirche

Windischkaserne

Rennerschule

St.-Peter-Straße

Hummelgasse

Rosenegger Straße

Harbach Diakonie an

�

91 ·A b e n d l i n i e

LINIE 70
�

gültig ab: 12.12.2021

SamstagHeiligengeistplatz - Windischkaserne - Hummelgasse - Harbach Diakonie  

LINIE 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70

Hinweis

59.5 29.6 59.6 29.7 59.7 29.8 59.8 29.9 59.9 29.10 59.10 29.11 59.11 29.12 59.12 29.13 59.13 29.14 59.14 29.15 29.18 59.18 29.19 59.19

00.6 30.6 00.7 30.7 00.8 30.8 00.9 30.9 00.10 30.10 00.11 30.11 00.12 30.12 00.13 30.13 00.14 30.14 00.15 30.15 30.18 00.19 30.19 00.20

01.6 31.6 01.7 31.7 01.8 31.8 01.9 31.9 01.10 31.10 01.11 31.11 01.12 31.12 01.13 31.13 01.14 31.14 01.15 31.15 31.18 01.19 31.19 01.20

01.6 31.6 02.7 32.7 02.8 32.8 02.9 32.9 02.10 32.10 02.11 32.11 02.12 32.12 02.13 32.13 02.14 32.14 02.15 32.15 32.18 02.19 32.19 02.20

03.6 33.6 03.7 33.7 03.8 33.8 03.9 33.9 03.10 33.10 03.11 33.11 03.12 33.12 03.13 33.13 03.14 33.14 03.15 33.15

a
lle

 3
0

 M
in

.

33.18 03.19 33.19 03.20

04.6 34.6 04.7 34.7 04.8 34.8 04.9 34.9 04.10 34.10 04.11 34.11 04.12 34.12 04.13 34.13 04.14 34.14 04.15 34.15 34.18 04.19 34.19 04.20

05.6 35.6 06.7 36.7 06.8 36.8 06.9 36.9 06.10 36.10 06.11 36.11 06.12 36.12 06.13 36.13 06.14 36.14 06.15 36.15 36.18 06.19 36.19 06.20

06.6 36.6 07.7 37.7 07.8 37.8 07.9 37.9 07.10 37.10 07.11 37.11 07.12 37.12 07.13 37.13 07.14 37.14 07.15 37.15 37.18 07.19 37.19 07.20

07.6 37.6 09.7 39.7 09.8 39.8 09.9 39.9 09.10 39.10 09.11 39.11 09.12 39.12 09.13 39.13 09.14 39.14 09.15 39.15 39.18 09.19 39.19 09.20

Harbach Diakonie ab

Harbacher Straße

St. Peter

Ramsauer Straße

Windischkaserne

Elisabethinenkirche

Kardinalplatz

Neuer Platz

Heiligengeistplatz 15 an

�

96 ·A b e n d l i n i e

LINIE 70
�

gültig ab: 12.12.2021

SamstagHarbach Diakonie - Ramsauer Straße - Windischkaserne - Heiligengeistplatz  

LINIE 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70

Hinweis

46.5 15.6 45.6 15.7 45.7 15.8 45.8 15.9 45.9 15.10 45.10 15.11 45.11 15.12 45.12 15.13 45.13 15.14 45.14 15.15 45.15 15.16 45.16 45.19 15.20

47.5 16.6 46.6 16.7 46.7 16.8 46.8 16.9 46.9 16.10 46.10 16.11 46.11 16.12 46.12 16.13 46.13 16.14 46.14 16.15 46.15 16.16 46.16 46.19 16.20

48.5 17.6 47.6 17.7 47.7 17.8 47.8 17.9 47.9 17.10 47.10 17.11 47.11 17.12 47.12 17.13 47.13 17.14 47.14 17.15 47.15 17.16 47.16 47.19 17.20

49.5 19.6 49.6 19.7 49.7 19.8 49.8 19.9 49.9 19.10 49.10 19.11 49.11 19.12 49.12 19.13 49.13 19.14 49.14 19.15 49.15 19.16 49.16 49.19 19.20

50.5 20.6 50.6 20.7 50.7 20.8 50.8 20.9 50.9 20.10 50.10 20.11 50.11 20.12 50.12 20.13 50.13 20.14 50.14 20.15 50.15 20.16 50.16 50.19 20.20

51.5 21.6 51.6 21.7 51.7 21.8 51.8 21.9 51.9 21.10 51.10 21.11 51.11 21.12 51.12 21.13 51.13 21.14 51.14 21.15 51.15 21.16 51.16

a
ll
e
 3

0
 M

in
.

51.19 21.20

52.5 22.6 52.6 22.7 52.7 22.8 52.8 22.9 52.9 22.10 52.10 22.11 52.11 22.12 52.12 22.13 52.13 22.14 52.14 22.15 52.15 22.16 52.16 52.19 22.20

53.5 23.6 53.6 23.7 53.7 23.8 53.8 23.9 53.9 23.10 53.10 23.11 53.11 23.12 53.12 23.13 53.13 23.14 53.14 23.15 53.15 23.16 53.16 53.19 23.20

54.5 24.6 54.6 24.7 54.7 24.8 54.8 24.9 54.9 24.10 54.10 24.11 54.11 24.12 54.12 24.13 54.13 24.14 54.14 24.15 54.15 24.16 54.16 54.19 24.20

26.5 55.5 26.6 56.6 26.7 56.7 26.8 56.8 26.9 56.9 26.10 56.10 26.11 56.11 26.12 56.12 26.13 56.13 26.14 56.14 26.15 56.15 26.16 56.16 56.19 26.20

28.5 57.5 28.6 58.6 28.7 58.7 28.8 58.8 28.9 58.9 28.10 58.10 28.11 58.11 28.12 58.12 28.13 58.13 28.14 58.14 28.15 58.15 28.16 58.16 58.19 28.20

Heiligengeistplatz 15 ab

Benediktinerplatz

Karfreitstraße

Hasnerstraße

Elisabethinenkirche

Windischkaserne

Rennerschule

St.-Peter-Straße

Hummelgasse

Rosenegger Straße

Harbach Diakonie an

�

91 ·A b e n d l i n i e

LINIE 70
�

gültig ab: 12.12.2021

Montag - FreitagHeiligengeistplatz - Windischkaserne - Hummelgasse - Harbach Diakonie  

LINIE 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70

Hinweis

29.5 59.5 29.6 59.6 29.7 59.7 29.8 59.8 29.9 59.9 29.10 59.10 29.11 59.11 29.12 59.12 29.13 59.13 29.14 59.14 29.15 59.15 29.16 59.16 59.19 29.20

30.5 00.6 30.6 00.7 30.7 00.8 30.8 00.9 30.9 00.10 30.10 00.11 30.11 00.12 30.12 00.13 30.13 00.14 30.14 00.15 30.15 00.16 30.16 00.17 00.20 30.20

31.5 01.6 31.6 01.7 31.7 01.8 31.8 01.9 31.9 01.10 31.10 01.11 31.11 01.12 31.12 01.13 31.13 01.14 31.14 01.15 31.15 01.16 31.16 01.17 01.20 31.20

31.5 01.6 32.6 02.7 32.7 02.8 32.8 02.9 32.9 02.10 32.10 02.11 32.11 02.12 32.12 02.13 32.13 02.14 32.14 02.15 32.15 02.16 32.16 02.17 02.20 32.20

33.5 03.6 33.6 03.7 33.7 03.8 33.8 03.9 33.9 03.10 33.10 03.11 33.11 03.12 33.12 03.13 33.13 03.14 33.14 03.15 33.15 03.16 33.16 03.17

a
ll
e
 3

0
 M

in
.

03.20 33.20

34.5 04.6 34.6 04.7 34.7 04.8 34.8 04.9 34.9 04.10 34.10 04.11 34.11 04.12 34.12 04.13 34.13 04.14 34.14 04.15 34.15 04.16 34.16 04.17 04.20 34.20

35.5 05.6 36.6 06.7 36.7 06.8 36.8 06.9 36.9 06.10 36.10 06.11 36.11 06.12 36.12 06.13 36.13 06.14 36.14 06.15 36.15 06.16 36.16 06.17 06.20 36.20

36.5 06.6 37.6 07.7 37.7 07.8 37.8 07.9 37.9 07.10 37.10 07.11 37.11 07.12 37.12 07.13 37.13 07.14 37.14 07.15 37.15 07.16 37.16 07.17 07.20 37.20

37.5 07.6 39.6 09.7 39.7 09.8 39.8 09.9 39.9 09.10 39.10 09.11 39.11 09.12 39.12 09.13 39.13 09.14 39.14 09.15 39.15 09.16 39.16 09.17 09.20 39.20

Harbach Diakonie ab

Harbacher Straße

St. Peter

Ramsauer Straße

Windischkaserne

Elisabethinenkirche

Kardinalplatz

Neuer Platz

Heiligengeistplatz an

�

96 ·A b e n d l i n i e

LINIE 70
�

gültig ab: 12.12.2021

Montag - FreitagHarbach Diakonie - Ramsauer Straße - Windischkaserne - Heiligengeistplatz  

LINIE 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70

Hinweis

46.5 15.6 45.6 15.7 45.7 15.8 45.8 15.9 45.9 15.10 45.10 15.11 45.11 15.12 45.12 15.13 45.13 15.14 45.14 15.15 45.15 15.16 45.16 45.19 15.20

47.5 16.6 46.6 16.7 46.7 16.8 46.8 16.9 46.9 16.10 46.10 16.11 46.11 16.12 46.12 16.13 46.13 16.14 46.14 16.15 46.15 16.16 46.16 46.19 16.20

48.5 17.6 47.6 17.7 47.7 17.8 47.8 17.9 47.9 17.10 47.10 17.11 47.11 17.12 47.12 17.13 47.13 17.14 47.14 17.15 47.15 17.16 47.16 47.19 17.20

49.5 19.6 49.6 19.7 49.7 19.8 49.8 19.9 49.9 19.10 49.10 19.11 49.11 19.12 49.12 19.13 49.13 19.14 49.14 19.15 49.15 19.16 49.16 49.19 19.20

50.5 20.6 50.6 20.7 50.7 20.8 50.8 20.9 50.9 20.10 50.10 20.11 50.11 20.12 50.12 20.13 50.13 20.14 50.14 20.15 50.15 20.16 50.16 50.19 20.20

51.5 21.6 51.6 21.7 51.7 21.8 51.8 21.9 51.9 21.10 51.10 21.11 51.11 21.12 51.12 21.13 51.13 21.14 51.14 21.15 51.15 21.16 51.16

a
ll
e
 3

0
 M

in
.

51.19 21.20

52.5 22.6 52.6 22.7 52.7 22.8 52.8 22.9 52.9 22.10 52.10 22.11 52.11 22.12 52.12 22.13 52.13 22.14 52.14 22.15 52.15 22.16 52.16 52.19 22.20

53.5 23.6 53.6 23.7 53.7 23.8 53.8 23.9 53.9 23.10 53.10 23.11 53.11 23.12 53.12 23.13 53.13 23.14 53.14 23.15 53.15 23.16 53.16 53.19 23.20

54.5 24.6 54.6 24.7 54.7 24.8 54.8 24.9 54.9 24.10 54.10 24.11 54.11 24.12 54.12 24.13 54.13 24.14 54.14 24.15 54.15 24.16 54.16 54.19 24.20

26.5 55.5 26.6 56.6 26.7 56.7 26.8 56.8 26.9 56.9 26.10 56.10 26.11 56.11 26.12 56.12 26.13 56.13 26.14 56.14 26.15 56.15 26.16 56.16 56.19 26.20

28.5 57.5 28.6 58.6 28.7 58.7 28.8 58.8 28.9 58.9 28.10 58.10 28.11 58.11 28.12 58.12 28.13 58.13 28.14 58.14 28.15 58.15 28.16 58.16 58.19 28.20

Heiligengeistplatz 15 ab

Benediktinerplatz

Karfreitstraße

Hasnerstraße

Elisabethinenkirche

Windischkaserne

Rennerschule

St.-Peter-Straße

Hummelgasse

Rosenegger Straße

Harbach Diakonie an

�

91 ·A b e n d l i n i e

LINIE 70
�

gültig ab: 12.12.2021

Montag - FreitagHeiligengeistplatz - Windischkaserne - Hummelgasse - Harbach Diakonie  

LINIE 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70

Hinweis

29.5 59.5 29.6 59.6 29.7 59.7 29.8 59.8 29.9 59.9 29.10 59.10 29.11 59.11 29.12 59.12 29.13 59.13 29.14 59.14 29.15 59.15 29.16 59.16 59.19 29.20

30.5 00.6 30.6 00.7 30.7 00.8 30.8 00.9 30.9 00.10 30.10 00.11 30.11 00.12 30.12 00.13 30.13 00.14 30.14 00.15 30.15 00.16 30.16 00.17 00.20 30.20

31.5 01.6 31.6 01.7 31.7 01.8 31.8 01.9 31.9 01.10 31.10 01.11 31.11 01.12 31.12 01.13 31.13 01.14 31.14 01.15 31.15 01.16 31.16 01.17 01.20 31.20

31.5 01.6 32.6 02.7 32.7 02.8 32.8 02.9 32.9 02.10 32.10 02.11 32.11 02.12 32.12 02.13 32.13 02.14 32.14 02.15 32.15 02.16 32.16 02.17 02.20 32.20

33.5 03.6 33.6 03.7 33.7 03.8 33.8 03.9 33.9 03.10 33.10 03.11 33.11 03.12 33.12 03.13 33.13 03.14 33.14 03.15 33.15 03.16 33.16 03.17

a
ll
e
 3

0
 M

in
.

03.20 33.20

34.5 04.6 34.6 04.7 34.7 04.8 34.8 04.9 34.9 04.10 34.10 04.11 34.11 04.12 34.12 04.13 34.13 04.14 34.14 04.15 34.15 04.16 34.16 04.17 04.20 34.20

35.5 05.6 36.6 06.7 36.7 06.8 36.8 06.9 36.9 06.10 36.10 06.11 36.11 06.12 36.12 06.13 36.13 06.14 36.14 06.15 36.15 06.16 36.16 06.17 06.20 36.20

36.5 06.6 37.6 07.7 37.7 07.8 37.8 07.9 37.9 07.10 37.10 07.11 37.11 07.12 37.12 07.13 37.13 07.14 37.14 07.15 37.15 07.16 37.16 07.17 07.20 37.20

37.5 07.6 39.6 09.7 39.7 09.8 39.8 09.9 39.9 09.10 39.10 09.11 39.11 09.12 39.12 09.13 39.13 09.14 39.14 09.15 39.15 09.16 39.16 09.17 09.20 39.20

Harbach Diakonie ab

Harbacher Straße

St. Peter

Ramsauer Straße

Windischkaserne

Elisabethinenkirche

Kardinalplatz

Neuer Platz

Heiligengeistplatz an

�

96 ·A b e n d l i n i e

LINIE 70
�

gültig ab: 12.12.2021

Montag - FreitagHarbach Diakonie - Ramsauer Straße - Windischkaserne - Heiligengeistplatz  

LINIE 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70

Hinweis

46.5 15.6 45.6 15.7 45.7 15.8 45.8 15.9 45.9 15.10 45.10 15.11 45.11 15.12 45.12 15.13 45.13 15.14 45.14 15.15 45.15 15.16 45.16 45.19 15.20

47.5 16.6 46.6 16.7 46.7 16.8 46.8 16.9 46.9 16.10 46.10 16.11 46.11 16.12 46.12 16.13 46.13 16.14 46.14 16.15 46.15 16.16 46.16 46.19 16.20

48.5 17.6 47.6 17.7 47.7 17.8 47.8 17.9 47.9 17.10 47.10 17.11 47.11 17.12 47.12 17.13 47.13 17.14 47.14 17.15 47.15 17.16 47.16 47.19 17.20

49.5 19.6 49.6 19.7 49.7 19.8 49.8 19.9 49.9 19.10 49.10 19.11 49.11 19.12 49.12 19.13 49.13 19.14 49.14 19.15 49.15 19.16 49.16 49.19 19.20

50.5 20.6 50.6 20.7 50.7 20.8 50.8 20.9 50.9 20.10 50.10 20.11 50.11 20.12 50.12 20.13 50.13 20.14 50.14 20.15 50.15 20.16 50.16 50.19 20.20

51.5 21.6 51.6 21.7 51.7 21.8 51.8 21.9 51.9 21.10 51.10 21.11 51.11 21.12 51.12 21.13 51.13 21.14 51.14 21.15 51.15 21.16 51.16

a
ll
e
 3

0
 M

in
.

51.19 21.20

52.5 22.6 52.6 22.7 52.7 22.8 52.8 22.9 52.9 22.10 52.10 22.11 52.11 22.12 52.12 22.13 52.13 22.14 52.14 22.15 52.15 22.16 52.16 52.19 22.20

53.5 23.6 53.6 23.7 53.7 23.8 53.8 23.9 53.9 23.10 53.10 23.11 53.11 23.12 53.12 23.13 53.13 23.14 53.14 23.15 53.15 23.16 53.16 53.19 23.20

54.5 24.6 54.6 24.7 54.7 24.8 54.8 24.9 54.9 24.10 54.10 24.11 54.11 24.12 54.12 24.13 54.13 24.14 54.14 24.15 54.15 24.16 54.16 54.19 24.20

26.5 55.5 26.6 56.6 26.7 56.7 26.8 56.8 26.9 56.9 26.10 56.10 26.11 56.11 26.12 56.12 26.13 56.13 26.14 56.14 26.15 56.15 26.16 56.16 56.19 26.20

28.5 57.5 28.6 58.6 28.7 58.7 28.8 58.8 28.9 58.9 28.10 58.10 28.11 58.11 28.12 58.12 28.13 58.13 28.14 58.14 28.15 58.15 28.16 58.16 58.19 28.20

Heiligengeistplatz 15 ab

Benediktinerplatz

Karfreitstraße

Hasnerstraße

Elisabethinenkirche

Windischkaserne

Rennerschule

St.-Peter-Straße

Hummelgasse

Rosenegger Straße

Harbach Diakonie an

�

91 ·A b e n d l i n i e

LINIE 70
�

gültig ab: 12.12.2021

Montag - FreitagHeiligengeistplatz - Windischkaserne - Hummelgasse - Harbach Diakonie  

LINIE 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70

Hinweis

29.5 59.5 29.6 59.6 29.7 59.7 29.8 59.8 29.9 59.9 29.10 59.10 29.11 59.11 29.12 59.12 29.13 59.13 29.14 59.14 29.15 59.15 29.16 59.16 59.19 29.20

30.5 00.6 30.6 00.7 30.7 00.8 30.8 00.9 30.9 00.10 30.10 00.11 30.11 00.12 30.12 00.13 30.13 00.14 30.14 00.15 30.15 00.16 30.16 00.17 00.20 30.20

31.5 01.6 31.6 01.7 31.7 01.8 31.8 01.9 31.9 01.10 31.10 01.11 31.11 01.12 31.12 01.13 31.13 01.14 31.14 01.15 31.15 01.16 31.16 01.17 01.20 31.20

31.5 01.6 32.6 02.7 32.7 02.8 32.8 02.9 32.9 02.10 32.10 02.11 32.11 02.12 32.12 02.13 32.13 02.14 32.14 02.15 32.15 02.16 32.16 02.17 02.20 32.20

33.5 03.6 33.6 03.7 33.7 03.8 33.8 03.9 33.9 03.10 33.10 03.11 33.11 03.12 33.12 03.13 33.13 03.14 33.14 03.15 33.15 03.16 33.16 03.17

a
ll
e
 3

0
 M

in
.

03.20 33.20

34.5 04.6 34.6 04.7 34.7 04.8 34.8 04.9 34.9 04.10 34.10 04.11 34.11 04.12 34.12 04.13 34.13 04.14 34.14 04.15 34.15 04.16 34.16 04.17 04.20 34.20

35.5 05.6 36.6 06.7 36.7 06.8 36.8 06.9 36.9 06.10 36.10 06.11 36.11 06.12 36.12 06.13 36.13 06.14 36.14 06.15 36.15 06.16 36.16 06.17 06.20 36.20

36.5 06.6 37.6 07.7 37.7 07.8 37.8 07.9 37.9 07.10 37.10 07.11 37.11 07.12 37.12 07.13 37.13 07.14 37.14 07.15 37.15 07.16 37.16 07.17 07.20 37.20

37.5 07.6 39.6 09.7 39.7 09.8 39.8 09.9 39.9 09.10 39.10 09.11 39.11 09.12 39.12 09.13 39.13 09.14 39.14 09.15 39.15 09.16 39.16 09.17 09.20 39.20

Harbach Diakonie ab

Harbacher Straße

St. Peter

Ramsauer Straße

Windischkaserne

Elisabethinenkirche

Kardinalplatz

Neuer Platz

Heiligengeistplatz an

�

96 ·A b e n d l i n i e

LINIE 70
�

gültig ab: 12.12.2021

Montag - FreitagHarbach Diakonie - Ramsauer Straße - Windischkaserne - Heiligengeistplatz  

LINIE 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70

Hinweis

15.6 45.6 15.7 45.7 15.8 45.8 15.9 45.9 15.10 45.10 15.11 45.11 15.12 45.12 15.13 45.13 15.14 45.14 15.15 15.18 45.18 15.19 45.19

16.6 46.6 16.7 46.7 16.8 46.8 16.9 46.9 16.10 46.10 16.11 46.11 16.12 46.12 16.13 46.13 16.14 46.14 16.15 16.18 46.18 16.19 46.19

17.6 47.6 17.7 47.7 17.8 47.8 17.9 47.9 17.10 47.10 17.11 47.11 17.12 47.12 17.13 47.13 17.14 47.14 17.15 17.18 47.18 17.19 47.19

18.6 49.6 19.7 49.7 19.8 49.8 19.9 49.9 19.10 49.10 19.11 49.11 19.12 49.12 19.13 49.13 19.14 49.14 19.15 19.18 49.18 19.19 49.19

19.6 50.6 20.7 50.7 20.8 50.8 20.9 50.9 20.10 50.10 20.11 50.11 20.12 50.12 20.13 50.13 20.14 50.14 20.15 20.18 50.18 20.19 50.19

20.6 51.6 21.7 51.7 21.8 51.8 21.9 51.9 21.10 51.10 21.11 51.11 21.12 51.12 21.13 51.13 21.14 51.14 21.15

a
lle

 3
0

 M
in

.

21.18 51.18 21.19 51.19

21.6 52.6 22.7 52.7 22.8 52.8 22.9 52.9 22.10 52.10 22.11 52.11 22.12 52.12 22.13 52.13 22.14 52.14 22.15 22.18 52.18 22.19 52.19

22.6 53.6 23.7 53.7 23.8 53.8 23.9 53.9 23.10 53.10 23.11 53.11 23.12 53.12 23.13 53.13 23.14 53.14 23.15 23.18 53.18 23.19 53.19

23.6 54.6 24.7 54.7 24.8 54.8 24.9 54.9 24.10 54.10 24.11 54.11 24.12 54.12 24.13 54.13 24.14 54.14 24.15 24.18 54.18 24.19 54.19

54.5 24.6 56.6 26.7 56.7 26.8 56.8 26.9 56.9 26.10 56.10 26.11 56.11 26.12 56.12 26.13 56.13 26.14 56.14 26.15 26.18 56.18 26.19 56.19

56.5 26.6 58.6 28.7 58.7 28.8 58.8 28.9 58.9 28.10 58.10 28.11 58.11 28.12 58.12 28.13 58.13 28.14 58.14 28.15 28.18 58.18 28.19 58.19

Heiligengeistplatz 15 ab

Benediktinerplatz

Karfreitstraße

Hasnerstraße

Elisabethinenkirche

Windischkaserne

Rennerschule

St.-Peter-Straße

Hummelgasse

Rosenegger Straße

Harbach Diakonie an

�

91 ·A b e n d l i n i e

LINIE 70
�

gültig ab: 12.12.2021

SamstagHeiligengeistplatz - Windischkaserne - Hummelgasse - Harbach Diakonie  

LINIE 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70

Hinweis

59.5 29.6 59.6 29.7 59.7 29.8 59.8 29.9 59.9 29.10 59.10 29.11 59.11 29.12 59.12 29.13 59.13 29.14 59.14 29.15 29.18 59.18 29.19 59.19

00.6 30.6 00.7 30.7 00.8 30.8 00.9 30.9 00.10 30.10 00.11 30.11 00.12 30.12 00.13 30.13 00.14 30.14 00.15 30.15 30.18 00.19 30.19 00.20

01.6 31.6 01.7 31.7 01.8 31.8 01.9 31.9 01.10 31.10 01.11 31.11 01.12 31.12 01.13 31.13 01.14 31.14 01.15 31.15 31.18 01.19 31.19 01.20

01.6 31.6 02.7 32.7 02.8 32.8 02.9 32.9 02.10 32.10 02.11 32.11 02.12 32.12 02.13 32.13 02.14 32.14 02.15 32.15 32.18 02.19 32.19 02.20

03.6 33.6 03.7 33.7 03.8 33.8 03.9 33.9 03.10 33.10 03.11 33.11 03.12 33.12 03.13 33.13 03.14 33.14 03.15 33.15

a
lle

 3
0

 M
in

.

33.18 03.19 33.19 03.20

04.6 34.6 04.7 34.7 04.8 34.8 04.9 34.9 04.10 34.10 04.11 34.11 04.12 34.12 04.13 34.13 04.14 34.14 04.15 34.15 34.18 04.19 34.19 04.20

05.6 35.6 06.7 36.7 06.8 36.8 06.9 36.9 06.10 36.10 06.11 36.11 06.12 36.12 06.13 36.13 06.14 36.14 06.15 36.15 36.18 06.19 36.19 06.20

06.6 36.6 07.7 37.7 07.8 37.8 07.9 37.9 07.10 37.10 07.11 37.11 07.12 37.12 07.13 37.13 07.14 37.14 07.15 37.15 37.18 07.19 37.19 07.20

07.6 37.6 09.7 39.7 09.8 39.8 09.9 39.9 09.10 39.10 09.11 39.11 09.12 39.12 09.13 39.13 09.14 39.14 09.15 39.15 39.18 09.19 39.19 09.20

Harbach Diakonie ab

Harbacher Straße

St. Peter

Ramsauer Straße

Windischkaserne

Elisabethinenkirche

Kardinalplatz

Neuer Platz

Heiligengeistplatz 15 an

�

96 ·A b e n d l i n i e

LINIE 70
�

gültig ab: 12.12.2021

SamstagHarbach Diakonie - Ramsauer Straße - Windischkaserne - Heiligengeistplatz  

LINIE 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70

Hinweis

15.6 45.6 15.7 45.7 15.8 45.8 15.9 45.9 15.10 45.10 15.11 45.11 15.12 45.12 15.13 45.13 15.14 45.14 15.15 15.18 45.18 15.19 45.19

16.6 46.6 16.7 46.7 16.8 46.8 16.9 46.9 16.10 46.10 16.11 46.11 16.12 46.12 16.13 46.13 16.14 46.14 16.15 16.18 46.18 16.19 46.19

17.6 47.6 17.7 47.7 17.8 47.8 17.9 47.9 17.10 47.10 17.11 47.11 17.12 47.12 17.13 47.13 17.14 47.14 17.15 17.18 47.18 17.19 47.19

18.6 49.6 19.7 49.7 19.8 49.8 19.9 49.9 19.10 49.10 19.11 49.11 19.12 49.12 19.13 49.13 19.14 49.14 19.15 19.18 49.18 19.19 49.19

19.6 50.6 20.7 50.7 20.8 50.8 20.9 50.9 20.10 50.10 20.11 50.11 20.12 50.12 20.13 50.13 20.14 50.14 20.15 20.18 50.18 20.19 50.19

20.6 51.6 21.7 51.7 21.8 51.8 21.9 51.9 21.10 51.10 21.11 51.11 21.12 51.12 21.13 51.13 21.14 51.14 21.15

a
lle

 3
0

 M
in

.

21.18 51.18 21.19 51.19

21.6 52.6 22.7 52.7 22.8 52.8 22.9 52.9 22.10 52.10 22.11 52.11 22.12 52.12 22.13 52.13 22.14 52.14 22.15 22.18 52.18 22.19 52.19

22.6 53.6 23.7 53.7 23.8 53.8 23.9 53.9 23.10 53.10 23.11 53.11 23.12 53.12 23.13 53.13 23.14 53.14 23.15 23.18 53.18 23.19 53.19

23.6 54.6 24.7 54.7 24.8 54.8 24.9 54.9 24.10 54.10 24.11 54.11 24.12 54.12 24.13 54.13 24.14 54.14 24.15 24.18 54.18 24.19 54.19

54.5 24.6 56.6 26.7 56.7 26.8 56.8 26.9 56.9 26.10 56.10 26.11 56.11 26.12 56.12 26.13 56.13 26.14 56.14 26.15 26.18 56.18 26.19 56.19

56.5 26.6 58.6 28.7 58.7 28.8 58.8 28.9 58.9 28.10 58.10 28.11 58.11 28.12 58.12 28.13 58.13 28.14 58.14 28.15 28.18 58.18 28.19 58.19

Heiligengeistplatz 15 ab

Benediktinerplatz

Karfreitstraße

Hasnerstraße

Elisabethinenkirche

Windischkaserne

Rennerschule

St.-Peter-Straße

Hummelgasse

Rosenegger Straße

Harbach Diakonie an

�

91 ·A b e n d l i n i e

LINIE 70
�

gültig ab: 12.12.2021

SamstagHeiligengeistplatz - Windischkaserne - Hummelgasse - Harbach Diakonie  

LINIE 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70

Hinweis

59.5 29.6 59.6 29.7 59.7 29.8 59.8 29.9 59.9 29.10 59.10 29.11 59.11 29.12 59.12 29.13 59.13 29.14 59.14 29.15 29.18 59.18 29.19 59.19

00.6 30.6 00.7 30.7 00.8 30.8 00.9 30.9 00.10 30.10 00.11 30.11 00.12 30.12 00.13 30.13 00.14 30.14 00.15 30.15 30.18 00.19 30.19 00.20

01.6 31.6 01.7 31.7 01.8 31.8 01.9 31.9 01.10 31.10 01.11 31.11 01.12 31.12 01.13 31.13 01.14 31.14 01.15 31.15 31.18 01.19 31.19 01.20

01.6 31.6 02.7 32.7 02.8 32.8 02.9 32.9 02.10 32.10 02.11 32.11 02.12 32.12 02.13 32.13 02.14 32.14 02.15 32.15 32.18 02.19 32.19 02.20

03.6 33.6 03.7 33.7 03.8 33.8 03.9 33.9 03.10 33.10 03.11 33.11 03.12 33.12 03.13 33.13 03.14 33.14 03.15 33.15

a
lle

 3
0

 M
in

.

33.18 03.19 33.19 03.20

04.6 34.6 04.7 34.7 04.8 34.8 04.9 34.9 04.10 34.10 04.11 34.11 04.12 34.12 04.13 34.13 04.14 34.14 04.15 34.15 34.18 04.19 34.19 04.20

05.6 35.6 06.7 36.7 06.8 36.8 06.9 36.9 06.10 36.10 06.11 36.11 06.12 36.12 06.13 36.13 06.14 36.14 06.15 36.15 36.18 06.19 36.19 06.20

06.6 36.6 07.7 37.7 07.8 37.8 07.9 37.9 07.10 37.10 07.11 37.11 07.12 37.12 07.13 37.13 07.14 37.14 07.15 37.15 37.18 07.19 37.19 07.20

07.6 37.6 09.7 39.7 09.8 39.8 09.9 39.9 09.10 39.10 09.11 39.11 09.12 39.12 09.13 39.13 09.14 39.14 09.15 39.15 39.18 09.19 39.19 09.20

Harbach Diakonie ab

Harbacher Straße

St. Peter

Ramsauer Straße

Windischkaserne

Elisabethinenkirche

Kardinalplatz

Neuer Platz

Heiligengeistplatz 15 an

�

96 ·A b e n d l i n i e

LINIE 70
�

gültig ab: 12.12.2021

SamstagHarbach Diakonie - Ramsauer Straße - Windischkaserne - Heiligengeistplatz  



LINIE 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70

Hinweis

25.6 25.7 25.8 25.9 25.10 25.11 25.12 25.13 25.14 25.15 25.16 25.17 25.18 25.19

26.6 26.7 26.8 26.9 26.10 26.11 26.12 26.13 26.14 26.15 26.16 26.17 26.18 26.19

27.6 27.7 27.8 27.9 27.10 27.11 27.12 27.13 27.14 27.15 27.16 27.17 27.18 27.19

28.6 28.7 28.8 28.9 28.10 28.11 28.12 28.13 28.14 28.15 28.16 28.17 28.18 28.19

29.6 29.7 29.8 29.9 29.10 29.11 29.12 29.13 29.14 29.15 29.16 29.17 29.18 29.19

30.6 30.7 30.8 30.9 30.10 30.11 30.12 30.13 30.14 30.15 30.16 30.17 30.18 30.19

31.6 31.7 31.8 31.9 31.10 31.11 31.12 31.13 31.14 31.15 31.16 31.17 31.18 31.19

32.6 32.7 32.8 32.9 32.10 32.11 32.12 32.13 32.14 32.15 32.16 32.17 32.18 32.19

33.6 33.7 33.8 33.9 33.10 33.11 33.12 33.13 33.14 33.15 33.16 33.17 33.18 33.19

34.6 34.7 34.8 34.9 34.10 34.11 34.12 34.13 34.14 34.15 34.16 34.17 34.18 34.19

36.6 36.7 36.8 36.9 36.10 36.11 36.12 36.13 36.14 36.15 36.16 36.17 36.18 36.19

Heiligengeistplatz 4 ab

Benediktinerplatz

Karfreitstraße

Hasnerstraße

Elisabethinenkirche

Windischkaserne

Rennerschule

St.-Peter-Straße

Hummelgasse

Rosenegger Straße

Harbach Diakonie an

�

91 ·A b e n d l i n i e

LINIE 70
�

gültig ab: 12.12.2021

Sonn.-und FeiertagHeiligengeistplatz - Windischkaserne - Hummelgasse - Harbach Diakonie  

LINIE 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70

Hinweis

37.6 37.7 37.8 37.9 37.10 37.11 37.12 37.13 37.14 37.15 37.16 37.17 37.18 37.19

38.6 38.7 38.8 38.9 38.10 38.11 38.12 38.13 38.14 38.15 38.16 38.17 38.18 38.19

39.6 39.7 39.8 39.9 39.10 39.11 39.12 39.13 39.14 39.15 39.16 39.17 39.18 39.19

39.6 39.7 39.8 39.9 39.10 39.11 39.12 39.13 39.14 39.15 39.16 39.17 39.18 39.19

41.6 41.7 41.8 41.9 41.10 41.11 41.12 41.13 41.14 41.15 41.16 41.17 41.18 41.19

42.6 42.7 42.8 42.9 42.10 42.11 42.12 42.13 42.14 42.15 42.16 42.17 42.18 42.19

43.6 43.7 43.8 43.9 43.10 43.11 43.12 43.13 43.14 43.15 43.16 43.17 43.18 43.19

44.6 44.7 44.8 44.9 44.10 44.11 44.12 44.13 44.14 44.15 44.16 44.17 44.18 44.19

45.6 45.7 45.8 45.9 45.10 45.11 45.12 45.13 45.14 45.15 45.16 45.17 45.18 45.19

Harbach Diakonie ab

Harbacher Straße

St. Peter

Ramsauer Straße

Windischkaserne

Elisabethinenkirche

Kardinalplatz

Neuer Platz

Heiligengeistplatz 4 an

�

96 ·A b e n d l i n i e

LINIE 70
�

gültig ab: 12.12.2021

Sonn.-und FeiertagHarbach Diakonie - Ramsauer Straße - Windischkaserne - Heiligengeistplatz  
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